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Week 1
     

Wed., Aug 1 2007  12:04 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Aug 29 2007  12:05 a Talladega Knights Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Wed., Aug 29 2007  12:05 a Talladega Knights Placed on IRMike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Aug 29 2007  12:05 a Talladega Knights Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Aug 29 2007  12:05 a Talladega Knights Placed on IRRod Smith DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Aug 31 2007  4:23 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Placed on IRKevin Jones DET RB Owner

Fri., Aug 31 2007  3:43 p Demopolis DLW Dawgs Placed on IRChad Jackson NWE WR Owner

Sat., Sep 1 2007  1:36 p Talladega Knights Released Rod Smith DEN WR Owner

Mon., Sep 3 2007  1:18 p Demopolis DLW Dawgs Placed on IRMichael Bush OAK RB Owner

Tue., Sep 4 2007  4:16 p Beach Street Burly Men Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Wed., Sep 5 2007  12:05 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Brandon Jones TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 5 2007  12:05 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 5 2007  12:05 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 5 2007  12:05 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 6 2007  2:48 p Sagamore Steamrollers Released DeDe Dorsey CIN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 6 2007  2:48 p Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Thu., Sep 6 2007  2:49 p Sagamore Steamrollers Taken off of IRMaurice Stovall TAM WR Owner

Thu., Sep 6 2007  2:49 p Sagamore Steamrollers Released Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  1:14 p Denver Crush Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Fri., Sep 7 2007  1:14 p Denver Crush Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Released Marty Booker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a OhLa Purple Raiders Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a OhLa Purple Raiders Placed on IRDavid Boston TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Josh McCown OAK QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Mentor Avenue Mules Acquired Jared Lorenzen NYG QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Mentor Avenue Mules Placed on IREli Manning NYG QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired John Broussard JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Released T.J. Duckett DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  8:18 a Mentor Avenue Mules Taken off of IREli Manning NYG QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  8:18 a Mentor Avenue Mules Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:40 p Talladega Knights Taken off of IRMike Furrey DET WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  12:40 p Talladega Knights Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  1:08 p Talladega Knights Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  1:08 p Talladega Knights Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  7:35 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  7:35 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Mon., Sep 17 2007  12:16 a Beach Street Burly Men Released Marcel Shipp ARI RB Owner

     
Thu., Sep 13 2007  1:17 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Trade

T.J. Houshmandzadeh, WR Darrell Jackson, WR

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 19 2007  12:08 a Denver Crush Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  12:08 a Denver Crush Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  3:33 p Beach Street Burly Men Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Owner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:22 p Beach Street Burly Men Released Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  7:22 p Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 25 2007  8:38 a OhLa Purple Raiders Released David Boston TAM WR Owner

Wed., Sep 26 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  8:20 a OhLa Purple Raiders Released Seneca Wallace SEA QB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:00 a OhLa Purple Raiders Acquired Brian Griese CHI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:01 a Denver Crush Released Josh McCown OAK QB Owner
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Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:01 a Denver Crush Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:44 p Beach Street Burly Men Released Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:44 p Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  1:15 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  1:15 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  11:00 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Domenik Hixon NYG WR Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  11:00 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Joshua Cribbs CLE WR Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  10:45 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  10:45 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  10:34 p Denver Crush Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  10:34 p Denver Crush Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  9:42 a Sagamore Steamrollers Released Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  9:42 a Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Sun., Sep 30 2007  10:14 a Talladega Knights Acquired Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 2 2007  11:22 a OhLa Purple Raiders Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Ohio State 13-0's Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a Ohio State 13-0's Placed on IRJoe Klopfenstein STL TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  12:09 a OhLa Purple Raiders Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  8:47 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Jesse Chatman MIA RB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  8:47 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Taken off of IRKevin Jones DET RB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  8:47 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:33 p Mentor Avenue Mules Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:33 p Mentor Avenue Mules Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:34 p Mentor Avenue Mules Released Jared Lorenzen NYG QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:34 p Mentor Avenue Mules Acquired Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:40 p Mentor Avenue Mules Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:40 p Mentor Avenue Mules Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  6:24 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  11:59 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Joshua Cribbs CLE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  11:59 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  8:44 a Talladega Knights Released Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  8:44 a Talladega Knights Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  11:38 a Sagamore Steamrollers Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  11:38 a Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

     
Sun., Oct 7 2007  8:16 p Talladega Knights Acquired Columbus Drunks Acquired Trade

Clinton Portis, RB Donte' Stallworth, WR

Roy Williams, WR Shaun McDonald, WR

Brandon Marshall, WR Tony Romo, QB

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 9 2007  10:40 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Placed on IRMatt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Tue., Oct 9 2007  5:59 p Talladega Knights Released Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Tue., Oct 9 2007  5:59 p Talladega Knights Released Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Beach Street Burly Men Released John Broussard JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Talladega Knights Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Michael Jennings NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Eric Moulds TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  12:30 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Matt Bryant TAM K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:20 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Owner
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Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:20 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  11:41 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Michael Jennings NYG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  11:41 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Eric Moulds TEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:45 p Beach Street Burly Men Placed on IRSteve Smith NYG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:45 p Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

     
Tue., Oct 9 2007  12:36 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Talladega Knights Acquired Trade

Lee Evans, WR Kevin Jones, RB

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 16 2007  8:50 a Talladega Knights Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Mentor Avenue Mules Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Mentor Avenue Mules Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Released Garrett Wolfe CHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Acquired Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Acquired Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  3:25 p OhLa Purple Raiders Placed on IRSammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  3:25 p OhLa Purple Raiders Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:02 p OhLa Purple Raiders Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 17 2007  9:02 p OhLa Purple Raiders Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  9:09 p Denver Crush Placed on IRJavon Walker DEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  9:11 p Denver Crush Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:20 p Talladega Knights Released Kevin Jones DET RB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:20 p Talladega Knights Acquired David Martin MIA TE Owner

     
Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:52 a Garfield Law Acquired Talladega Knights Acquired Trade

Hines Ward, WR Ahman Green, RB

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:52 a Garfield Law Acquired Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Trade

Steve Smith, WR Michael Jenkins, WR

Wed., Oct 17 2007  11:45 a Garfield Law Acquired Talladega Knights Acquired Trade

Ahman Green, RB Hines Ward, WR

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:28 a Garfield Law Acquired Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Trade

Michael Jenkins, WR Steve Smith, WR

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Kevin Jones DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Released Chris Baker NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Jeff King CAR TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  12:09 a Talladega Knights Released Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:46 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Wed., Oct 24 2007  11:51 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  11:22 p Denver Crush Released David Garrard JAC QB Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  11:22 p Denver Crush Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  2:17 p Talladega Knights Released David Martin MIA TE Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  2:17 p Talladega Knights Acquired Justin Peelle MIA TE Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:10 p Sagamore Steamrollers Released Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:10 p Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Roydell Williams TEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:11 p Sagamore Steamrollers Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:11 p Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:17 p Sagamore Steamrollers Released Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:17 p Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:20 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Placed on IRDerrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:20 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

     
Week 9
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Wed., Oct 31 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Released Travis Henry DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  12:09 a Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  2:54 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  9:00 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Travis Henry DEN RB Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  9:11 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  9:11 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  2:35 p Beach Street Burly Men Released Brandon Jones TEN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  2:35 p Beach Street Burly Men Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:28 p Denver Crush Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  4:28 p Denver Crush Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  9:02 a Denver Crush Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  9:02 a Denver Crush Acquired David Patten NOR WR Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  10:10 a Talladega Knights Released Cleo Lemon MIA QB Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  10:10 a Talladega Knights Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  11:32 a Talladega Knights Released Michael Bennett TAM RB Owner

Fri., Nov 2 2007  11:32 a Talladega Knights Acquired Will Heller SEA TE Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  1:15 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Eric Moulds TEN WR Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  1:15 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired L.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  7:47 a OhLa Purple Raiders Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 7 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Fred Taylor JAC RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  12:09 a Denver Crush Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  8:58 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Darrell Jackson SFO WR Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  8:59 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  9:00 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner

Wed., Nov 7 2007  9:01 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  8:03 p Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  8:03 p Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  4:27 p Columbus Drunks Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  4:27 p Columbus Drunks Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  12:01 p Talladega Knights Released Will Heller SEA TE Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  12:01 p Talladega Knights Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

     
Week 11
     

Fri., Nov 16 2007  6:40 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  6:40 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:28 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:28 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:28 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  10:28 a Demopolis DLW Dawgs Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  4:41 p Denver Crush Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  4:41 p Denver Crush Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  5:55 p Talladega Knights Released Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  5:55 p Talladega Knights Acquired Fred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Sun., Nov 18 2007  12:21 p Talladega Knights Released Justin Peelle MIA TE Owner

Sun., Nov 18 2007  12:21 p Talladega Knights Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 21 2007  12:07 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  12:07 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  6:39 p Denver Crush Released David Patten NOR WR Owner

Wed., Nov 21 2007  6:39 p Denver Crush Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Sat., Dec 1 2007  11:29 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Owner
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Sat., Dec 1 2007  11:29 p Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Taken off of IRDerrick Ward NYG RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 5 2007  9:01 a Columbus Drunks Released Drew Bennett STL WR Owner

Wed., Dec 5 2007  9:01 a Columbus Drunks Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Jason Elam DEN K Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Alge Crumpler ATL TE Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Jesse Chatman MIA RB Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Fred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  8:45 a Talladega Knights Released Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Tue., Dec 18 2007  6:16 p Talladega Knights Released Brandon Marshall DEN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  1:45 a Sagamore Steamrollers Released Roydell Williams TEN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  1:45 a Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Brandon Marshall DEN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  2:23 a Sagamore Steamrollers Released Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  2:23 a Sagamore Steamrollers Acquired Fred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  3:20 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Thu., Dec 20 2007  3:20 a Drunk Drews Good Ol' Boys Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


